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	Mental Health Services
	Ohio
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community Mental health points of contact
	Facility
	POC
	Phone
	Email

	Chillicothe 
	Robert L. Taylor, Ph.D.
	(740) 773-1141, x7470
	Robert.Taylor4@va.gov

	Chillicothe 
	Jonathan Lehman, Psy.D.
	(740) 773-1141, x7295
	Jonathan.Lehman@va.gov

	Cincinnati  
	 Anne Eason
	(513) 475-6880
	Anne.Eason@va.gov 

	Cleveland 
	William Speirs 
	(216) 791-3800, x6797
	William.Speirs@va.gov


	Cleveland 
	Rebecca Burns  
	(216) 791-3800, x6816
	Rebecca.Burns@va.gov 

	Columbus 
	Jimmy Portner 
	(614) 257-5200, x2763
	james.portner@va.gov

	Dayton
	Barry Wideman
	(937) 268-6511, x 1838
	Barry.Wideman@va.gov 
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